Duschablauf 821/50

Nr.

Bezeichnung

Abgangswinkel mit Uberwurfmutter,
Kegelring und Gleitring

Lippendichtung ¢ 81,5 x 8,8
Abdeckplatte, chrom
Montageschlissel

Geruchverschluss-Einsatz

Art.-Nr.

01.173.00..0000
02.978.00..0000
02.567.81..0000
04.047.00..0000

03.472.00..0000

Unverb. Richtpreis/€

227



